
Régionale Sprint DACS
DAX 23.3.2025
4012NA B.R.O.S

Arthur GRIMAULT
8607NA Poitiers CO
Course : Jeunes Hommes
Distance : 2600m (Climbing 10m)
Time : 0:12:43 (4'53"/km)

6/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Allan BOILEAU 0:10:08
2. Titouan LE BORGNE-CASTILLO 0:11:18
3. Gaspard LAUTRETE 0:11:47

1. 64 00:01:14 186m 6'38"/km
2. 52 00:01:09 00:02:23 153m 7'31"/km
3. 58 00:01:10 00:03:33 224m 5'13"/km
4. 65 00:00:25 00:03:58 59m 7'04"/km
5. 47 00:01:16 00:05:14 126m 10'03"/km
6. 42 00:00:07 00:05:21 16m 7'18"/km
7. 48 00:00:40 00:06:01 120m 5'33"/km
8. 56 00:00:31 00:06:32 66m 7'50"/km
9. 81 00:01:17 00:07:49 227m 5'39"/km

10. 34 00:01:23 00:09:12 277m 5'00"/km
11. 50 00:01:14 00:10:26
12. 93 00:00:35 00:11:01
13. 51 00:01:03 00:12:04 159m 6'36"/km
14. 63 00:00:15 00:12:19 54m 4'38"/km
15. 255 00:00:18 00:12:37 51m 5'53"/km
16. 999 00:00:06 00:12:43 35m 2'51"/km
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